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May 15, 2004 Special Municipal Election
(Election Especial Municipal, Mayo 15, 2004)

County
(Condado)
Travis

Williamson

Precinct No.
(Numero de
Precinto)

101
104

123

126

208

267

315

321

355

357

435

449

162

216

266 no voters

Location Name
(Nombre del Sitio)

Hornsby-Dunlap Elementary
AMLI at Walnut Creek

A.S. Johnston High School

Combined @ Pet. 128 David Chapel
Missionary Baptist Church

Combined @ Pet. 279 Arboretum Oaks

High Oaks Apartments
Combined @ Pet. 321 Baranoff Elementary
School

Baranoff Elementary School

Southwest Church of Christ
Combined @ Pet. 366 Mills Elementary
School

Combined @ Pet. 429 Dan Ruiz Library

Combined @ Pet. 436 St. John's Lutheran

Jollyville Elementary School
Combined with WC293 @ Faubion
Elementary School
Combined with WC293 @ Faubion
Elementary School

Physical Address
(Direction del Sitio)

13901 FM 969
1200 Dessau Road
101 2 Arthur Stiles
Road

221 1 E. Martin Luther
King Jr. Boulevard

961 7 Great Hills Trail

11 028 Jollyville Road
12009 Buckingham
Gate Drive
12009 Buckingham
Gate Drive
8900 Manchaca
Road

6200 Davis Lane
1600 Grove
Boulevard
409 W.Ben White
Boulevard
6720 Corpus Christi
Dr.
1209 Cypress Creek
Road
1209 Cypress Creek
Road

Austin
Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Austin

Cedar Park

Cedar Park


