## Exhibit A (Adjunto A)

## revised copy

## May 15, 2004 Special Municipal Election (Elección Especial Municipal, Mayo 15, 2004)

<del>_</del>	Precinct No.			
County	(Número de	Location Name	Physical Address	
(Condado)	Precinto)	(Nombre del Sitio)	(Dirección del Sitio)	
Travis	101	Hornsby-Dunlap Elementary	13901 FM 969	Austin
	104	AMLI at Walnut Creek	1200 Dessau Road	Austin
			1012 Arthur Stiles	
	123	A.S. Johnston High School	Road	Austin
		Combined @ Pct. 128 David Chapel	   2211 E. Martin Luther	
	126	Missionary Baptist Church	King Jr. Boulevard	Austin
	208	Combined @ Pct. 279 Arboretum Oaks	9617 Great Hills Trail	Austin
	267	High Oaks Apartments	11028 Jollyville Road	Austin
	315	Combined @ Pct. 321 Baranoff Elementary School	12009 Buckingham Gate Drive	Austin
	321	Baranoff Elementary School	12009 Buckingham Gate Drive	Austin
	355	Southwest Church of Christ	8900 Manchaca Road	Austin
	357	Combined @ Pct. 366 Mills Elementary School	6200 Davis Lane	Austin
	435	Combined @ Pct. 429 Dan Ruiz Library	1600 Grove Boulevard	Austin
	449	Combined @ Pct. 436 St. John's Lutheran	409 W. Ben White Boulevard	Austin
Williamson	162	Jollyville Elementary School	6720 Corpus Christi Dr.	Austin
		Combined with WC293 @ Faubion	1209 Cypress Creek	
	216	Elementary School	Road	Cedar Park
	\ <u>-</u>	Combined with WC293 @ Faubion	1209 Cypress Creek	
	266 no voters	Elementary School	Road	Cedar Park